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Группа А
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Игры
	Очки
	Место

	1.
	ФК Смена 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	ФК Водник 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	ФК Арсенал СШ-12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	ФК Авангард Таганрог
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Группа Б
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Игры
	Очки
	Место

	1.
	СШ-13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	ФК Звезда -2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	СШОР-8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	ФК Интер 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Расписание игр турнира
25.03.2022г
9:00 ФК Арсенал Сш-12 : ФК Авангард Тг
9:00 ФК Смена : ФК Водник 
9:50 СШОР-8 : ФК Интер 
9:50 СШ-13 : ФК Звезда-2
10:40 ФК Смена : ФК Авангард Тг
10:40 Фк ФК Арсенал СШ-12 : ФК Водник 
11:30 СШ-13 : ФК Интер 
11:30  СШОР-8 : ФК Звезда-2 
                                                                 26.03.2022г
9:00 ФК Смена : ФК Арсенал СШ-12
9:00 ФК Авангард Тг : ФК Водник 
9:50 СШОР-8 : СШ-13
9:50 ФК Звезда-2 : ФК Интер 
10:40 3А : 4Б за 5-8
10:40 3Б : 4А за 5-8
11:30 1А : 2Б за 1-4 
11:30 1Б : 2А за 1-4
                                                                 27.03.2022г
9:00 за 7е место 
9:00 за 5е место 
9:50 за 3е место 
9:50 Финал
10:40 Награждение 

